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Mississippi Gulf Coast Billfish Classic
2009 Optional Entry Cash Payouts

Place Boat Name
First Pipe Dream
Second Tico Time
Third Junk Yard Dog
First Four Reel
First Mollie
Second Jobsite
Third Click Through
First Annie Girl
Second Four Reel
Third Annie Girl
First XS Rated
Second  Pipe Dream
Third XS Rated
First Attilla
Second  Pipe Dream
Third Jasper Time
First Four Reel
First Lady Ann
Second  Hot Black Sticky
Third Mollie

First Annie Girl
Second  Lady Ann
Third Tiger Bait
First XS Rated
Second  Pipe Dream
Third XS Rated
First Attilla
Second  Pipe Dream
Third Jasper Time
First Sea Hunter
Second Four Reel
First Mollie
Second Attilla
Third Jobsite

First Annie Girl
Second  Tiger Bait
Third Four Reel
First XS Rated

Weight Points _ Payout
1200 $27,000
600 $16,200
600 $10,800
324.2 $94,500
47.1 $24,750
40.7 $14,850
39.6 $9,900
166.6 $27,000
141.8 $16,200
109.2 $10,800
86.6 $22,500
72.9 $13,500
52.6 $9,000
1450 $18,000
1200 $10,800
750 $7,200
324.2 $60,750
49.0 $23,625
47.5 $14,175
47.1 $9,450
166.6 $25,875
165.9 $15,525
155.1 $10,350
86.6 $22,500
72.9 $13,500
52.6 $9,000
1450 $12,825
1200 $7,695
750 $5,130
380.4 $22,680
324.2 $15,120
47.1 $14,175
42.6 $8,505
40.7 $5,670
166.6 $14,850
155.1 $8,910
141.8 $5,940
86.6 $12,825



Div 4 - 1k

Div 5 - 500

Crew - 500

Wahoo

Wahoo
Catch&Release
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Catch&Release
Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin

Tuna

Tuna
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Wahoo

Wahoo
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Dolphin
Dolphin
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Wahoo

Blue Marlin
Tuna
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Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third

Pipe Dream

XS Rated

Attilla

Pipe Dream
Jasper Time

Sea Hunter
Four Reel
Goodbye Girl
Lady Ann

Hot Black Sticky

Testing the Water

Annie Girl
Lady Ann
XS Rated
Pipe Dream
Iona Louise
Bad Habit
Attila

Pipe Dream
Sea Hunter
Four Reel
Lady Ann
Mollie
Cazador

Testing the Water

Annie Girl
Lady Ann
XS Rated
Pipe Dream
Iona Louise
Four Reel
Annie Girl
Tiger Bait

72.9
52.6

380.4
324.2
50.2
49.0
47.5
822.6
166.6
165.9
86.6
72.9
59.1

380.4
324.2
49.0
47.1
43.7
822.6
166.6
165.9
86.6
72.9
59.1
324.2
166.6
155.1

1450
1200
750

1450
1450
1200

$7,695
$5,130
$12,150
$7,290
$4,860
$22,140
$14,760
$15,300
$9,180
$6,120
$14,850
$8,910
$5,940
$14,400
$8,540
$5,760
$5,625
$3,375
$2,250
$9,720
$6,480
$8,550
$5,130
$3,420
$8,100
$4,860
$3,240
$8,325
$4,995
$3,330
$5,750
$3,450
$2,300
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