## Mississippi Gulf Coast Billfish Classic

2009 Optional Entry Cash Payouts

<b>Division</b>	<u>Species</u>	<u>Place</u>	Boat Name		<u>Points</u>	Payout
Div 1 -5k	Catch&Release	First	Pipe Dream		1200	\$27,000
	Catch&Release	Second	Tico Time		600	\$16,200
	Catch&Release	Third	Junk Yard Dog		600	\$10,800
	Blue Marlin	First	Four Reel	324.2		\$94,500
	Dolphin	First	Mollie	47.1		\$24,750
	Dolphin	Second	Jobsite	40.7		\$14,850
	Dolphin	Third	Click Through	39.6		\$9,900
	Tuna	First	Annie Girl	166.6		\$27,000
	Tuna	Second	Four Reel	141.8		\$16,200
	Tuna	Third	Annie Girl	109.2		\$10,800
	Wahoo	First	XS Rated	86.6	1	\$22,500
	Wahoo	Second	Pipe Dream	72.9		\$13,500
	Wahoo	Third	XS Rated	52.6	1	\$9,000
Div 2 -2.5k	Catch&Release	First	Attilla		1450	\$18,000
	Catch&Release	Second	Pipe Dream		1200	\$10,800
	Catch&Release	Third	Jasper Time		750	\$7,200
	Blue Marlin	First	Four Reel	324.2		\$60,750
	Dolphin	First	Lady Ann	49.0		\$23,625
	Dolphin	Second	Hot Black Sticky	47.5		\$14,175
	Dolphin	Third	Mollie	47.1		\$9,450
	Tuna	First	Annie Girl	166.6	1	\$25,875
	Tuna	Second	Lady Ann	165.9		\$15,525
	Tuna	Third	Tiger Bait	155.1		\$10,350
	Wahoo	First	XS Rated	86.6		\$22,500
	Wahoo	Second	Pipe Dream	72.9		\$13,500
	Wahoo	Third	XS Rated	52.6		\$9,000
Div 3-1.5k	Catch&Release	First	Attilla		1450	\$12,825
	Catch&Release	Second	Pipe Dream		1200	\$7,695
	Catch&Release	Third	Jasper Time		750	\$5,130
	Blue Marlin	First	Sea Hunter	380.4		\$22,680
	Blue Marlin	Second	Four Reel	324.2		\$15,120
	Dolphin	First	Mollie	47.1		\$14,175
	Dolphin	Second	Attilla	42.6		\$8,505
	Dolphin	Third	Jobsite	40.7	,	\$5,670
	Tuna	First	Annie Girl	166.6		\$14,850
	Tuna	Second	Tiger Bait	155.1		\$8,910
	Tuna	Third	Four Reel	141.8		\$5,940
	Wahoo	First	XS Rated	86.6	1	\$12,825

	Wahoo	Second	Pipe Dream	72.9		\$7,695
	Wahoo	Third	XS Rated	52.6		\$5,130
Div 4 - 1k	Catch&Release	First	Attilla		1450	\$12,150
	Catch&Release	Second	Pipe Dream		1200	\$7,290
	Catch&Release	Third	Jasper Time		750	\$4,860
	Blue Marlin	First	Sea Hunter	380.4		\$22,140
	Blue Marlin	Second	Four Reel	324.2		\$14,760
	Dolphin	First	Goodbye Girl	50.2		\$15,300
	Dolphin	Second	Lady Ann	49.0		\$9,180
	Dolphin	Third	Hot Black Sticky	47.5		\$6,120
	Tuna	First	Testing the Water	822.6		\$14,850
	Tuna	Second	Annie Girl	166.6		\$8,910
	Tuna	Third	Lady Ann	165.9		\$5,940
	Wahoo	First	XS Rated	86.6		\$14,400
	Wahoo	Second	Pipe Dream	72.9		\$8,540
	Wahoo	Third	Iona Louise	59.1		\$5,760
Div 5 - 500	Catch&Release	First	Bad Habit		1450	\$5,625
	Catch&Release	Second	Attila		1450	\$3,375
	Catch&Release	Third	Pipe Dream		1200	\$2,250
	Blue Marlin	First	Sea Hunter	380.4		\$9,720
	Blue Marlin	Second	Four Reel	324.2		\$6,480
	Dolphin	First	Lady Ann	49.0		\$8,550
	Dolphin	Second	Mollie	47.1		\$5,130
	Dolphin	Third	Cazador	43.7		\$3,420
	Tuna	First	Testing the Water	822.6		\$8,100
	Tuna	Second	Annie Girl	166.6		\$4,860
	Tuna	Third	Lady Ann	165.9		\$3,240
	Wahoo	First	XS Rated	86.6		\$8,325
	Wahoo	Second	Pipe Dream	72.9		\$4,995
	Wahoo	Third	Iona Louise	59.1		\$3,330
Crew - 500	Blue Marlin	First	Four Reel	324.2		\$5,750
	Tuna	Second	Annie Girl	166.6		\$3,450
	Tuna	Third	Tiger Bait	155.1		\$2,300